
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6708/

Siegel Nr. Foto !!! 
ETA: 29.01.2026 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: Sendungsnummer:

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

RGD#25122521 6708/ 001 111 Krt
Ladies Woven Blouse 

shell
1317,97 7,620

RGD#25122529 6708/ 002 103 Krt
Womens knitted 

Pullover 
1045,79 7,230

RGD#25122573 6708/ 003 26 Krt Ladys knitted Pullover 448,40 3,730

RGD#25122533 6708/ 004 38 Krt
Mens 100% Coptton 

knitted Hooded Zip
432,25 3,650

RGD#26012646 6708/ 005 3334 Krt Bath Fizzer 3067,28 19,170

RGD#26012647 6708/ 006 34 Rll Upholstery Fabric 958,00 4,620

 FORU 886 854-5 

218421
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RGD#26012648 6708/ 007 16 Krt

Pet Brush

Pet Clothes 

Pet Bowls 

Pet Bags 

Ped Bads

Ped Leads

Pet Toys 

225,40 1,860

RGD#26012649 6708/ 008 3 Pal
EMV Spring SL 2.5" for 

Dummy SL
300,00 4,410

RGD#26012650 6708/ 009 3 Pal

Aluminium Base 

Aluminium Bracket

Aluminium Bush

Steel Bracket

Glove 

Shovel

1045,00 4,490

RGD#26012651 6708/ 010 2 Kst
Moulds for Glass Bottle 

PO 4500412600-023
1376,00 0,780

RGD#26012652 6708/ 011 5 Kst

Seal Ring

Packing

Spiral Wound Gasket

2487,00 4,050

RGD#26012653 6708/ 012 2 Pal Cardboard Box 540,00 5,500
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